
Aug 2019
1370 Miners Dr. #111 Lafayette, CO 80026  

303-661-0719

Gerry and Vera Stephenson - Owners

Register for Classes 
www.reverenceacademyofdance.com

Tuesday Office Hours 
Pickup RAD Certificates and medals, 

DVD’s Tuesdays 4-7 pm 

We welcome our new teacher 
Ms Melissa Cowan who will teach 
lyrical, jazz and modern.  She has 

a BFA in Dance

Balfour Performance Sept 16 2pm 

1. Lady Bug Pre-Ballet & Tap 
2 Lyrical 3 - Full of Wonder 

3. Intermediate - Ballet 
4. Lyrical 5 - Shallow 

5. Edelweiss - Pre-Primary 
6. GR 1 Can You Imagine. 

7. Vera and Gerry Ballroom Demo

Classes start Aug 12 

Bring in a friend 
who registers and  

get a $50 CREDIT

Do you know if you bring in a new 
student who registers for the year, you 

will get a $50 credit on your account! 
Dance  friends 

are life long  
friends!Chris Ecks  

Photography 

Get your 
Memories 

2019 show 
photos!

http://www.reverenceacademyofdance.com
http://www.reverenceacademyofdance.com


Aug  Monday August  12 - Start of our 18th Year  - Register now!

Sept Mon - Sept 2 Labor Day - No classes 
Sun Sept 16, 2pm Balfour Performance Lavender Farms 
Sat Sept 28, 14th Annual “Searching for Christmas” rehearsals begin 
12:30-3:30 Cost $150

Oct Sat SFC Rehearsals continue  12:30-3:30 
Sat Parade of Lights rehearsals begin 12:00-12:30, FREE 
Oct 23 - 30  Dress up Week 
Oct 31 - No classes

Nov SFC and Parade rehearsals continue 
Memories Concert contracts go home - due back Dec 1 with concert fee. 
Thanksgiving week break

Dec Mon Dec 2 - Memories Concert Contract due with concert fee $60 
Fri Dec 6 Louisville Parade of Lights Call 6pm Starts 7pm 
Sat Dec 14 - 14th Annual “Searching for Christmas Rehearsal - 2pm 
Sun Dec 15  - 14th Annual “Searching for Christmas” Performance 2pm 
Mon Dec 23 -  Jan 5 Winter Break

Jan Mon Jan 6 - Winter/Spring Semester begins  
Mon Jan 13 - RAD fees due 
Mon Jan 13 - Costume fees due, $60 per costume 
Mon Jan 20 Martin Luther King Day - no classes 
Sat   Jan 25 - Production Number Rehearsals begin, cost $150, includes 
costume

Feb Mon Feb 17 Presidents Day - no classes

Mar Mar 23-27  No classes - Spring Break - enjoy!

Apr RAD Exams 

May Mon May 25 Memorial Day - no classes 
Fri May 29  Dress Rehearsal - PLAN NOW 
Sat May 30 18th Annual Memories Recital - PLAN NOW


